

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 808 OF 2005

MAMTA MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL CHANDRA MANDAL

Respondent(s)

(With Appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 05/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarvesh Bisaria, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.

for M/S Map & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

here is Learned counsel for the respondent prays for six weeks' time as t

chance of compromise between the parties. Prayer is accorded.

List the matter after six weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

